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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

LAG CARRIER + MAXIMA 1300

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Mileage
Fuel
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description

= Additional options and accessories =

- Rear doors

= Remarks =

YB4A010138L037286

Cool unit brand: Carrier

= More information =

€8.750,-

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2008

TR1264

0 km
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1.334 cm

250 cm

D TRsks, ...,

260 cm

Cooling engine: diesel and electric
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